Document Number: 94218 For technical questions, contact: diodes-tech@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 13-Aug-08 1
Schottky Rectifier, 2 x 20 A
40L15CWPbF
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• 125 °C TJ operation (VR < 5 V)
• Center tap module

40L15CWPbF
Schottky Rectifier, 2 x 20 A Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
1 - Current rating (40 = 40 A)
2 - Schottky “L” series
C = Common cathode
3 - Voltage code (15 = 15 V)
4 - Circuit configuration:
5 - Package:
6 -  None = Standard production
 PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
W = TO-247
Tube standard pack quantity:  25 pieces
Device code
51 32 4 6
40 L 15 C W PbF
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95223
Part marking information http://www.vishay.com/doc?95226